2024 BCEA Year End Leaderboard

Starter (S69) JR
Place Rider
1st Hannah Veldman
2nd Hallie Brouwer
3rd Mackenzie Cerf
4th Hallie Brouwer
5th Callie Kendall
6th Chloe Gebert

Starter (S69) SR
Place Rider

1st Natia Fieber
2nd Amy Catton
3rd Ella Grandbois
4th Ashely Stewart
5th Holly Stensrud
6th Pat Horahan

Pre-Entry (PE77) JR
Place Rider

1st Mable Torrance
2nd Vienna Christen
3rd Alexis Kramp
4th Ella Ficociello
5th Emma Koehn
6th Katie Bianchi

Pre-Entry (PE77) SR
Place Rider

1st Dorothy Cerf
2nd Kate Mumford
3rd Vicki Davies
4th Nikki Ayers
5th Sara Sellmer

6th Lisa Thompson

Horse
Phoenix
Supernut
Lily
Hew Rising Star
Kawasaki 50cc

Casper

Horse

Lucy in the Sky
Keepsake

Totil Shok

June Bug
Blackberry Wine

Fergie

Horse

Watch Me Shine
Jupiter’s Sunset
Fox n Sox
Circus Maximus
JayDee

Cartier

Horse
Bezla
Fraggle Rock
Mimosa
Lanigan
Harper

Stella

Points
33.5
26
24
19
18
17

Points
14
12
8
8
5.5
5

Points
28
24.5
21
13
12
8.5

Points
22
19.5
19
18
14
14
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Entry (EV85) JR
Place Rider
1st Addison Croner
2nd Addisyn Parahoniak
3rd Julia Van Tilborg
4th Sylvia Hellman
5th Ryan Young
6th Kailey Parker

Entry (EV85) SR
Place Rider

1st Sarah MacKenzie
2nd Sierra Lund

3rd Leahona Rowland
4th Maciej Rotecki
5th Chelan Young

6th Katie Harbourne

Pre-Training (EV90) JR
Place Rider

1st Hannah Robbins
2nd Ryan Young

3rd Rowan Zayac
4th Lauryn Cartier

Pre-Training (EV90) SR
Place Rider

1st Sara Sellmer
2nd Dorothy Voute
3rd Karyn Smith
4th Julie Bion

5th Adele Wong

6th Signe Bronson

Horse

Echo

ADR’s Fausto
Maximillian
Summerhill June
Bellissima

Fashionably Late

Horse

For Real

Vive

Ordi

Binoo

Consider Me Blazin
RSH Royal Melody

Horse
Twilight
Bellissima
Bright Fame
He’s Got Ego

Horse
Curious George
Tycooly Fletcher
Versace
Marion Morrison
Divenire
Ellen GoBrightly

Points

16
14

o N © ©

Points
26
18
18
16.5

13

Points
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Points
39.5

23
22
16
11
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Training (EV100)

Place Rider

1st Noa Carriere
2nd Dakota McGill
3rd Laura Leitch

4th Jacob Sovio

5th Morgan Swaan
6th Wyette Antonick

Preliminary (EV110)

Place Rider

1st Marlies Kerkhoven
2nd Sarah Legear

3rd Sara Sellmer

4th Sabrina Glaser
5th Leila Lucas

6th Kerry Groot

Intermediate/CCI3* (EV115)

Place Rider
1st Sabrina Glaser
2nd Cristina Rennie

Advanced/CCl4* (EV120)
Rider

1st Cristina Rennie

Place

Horse

BC Eleri

NSC Mettaphor
Lamartine Z
Carpe Diem
Queen Rathena

Sure Kan Promise

Horse

Dakar

Moijito

JB Virgin Electric
Excalibur O’Donoghue
Riverdance

Supernova

Horse
Cooley Mr. Murphy
Flight of the Arabesque

Horse

Points
20.5
20
18
17.5
16
10

Points
16

o o o N

Points
26
11.5

Points

Flight of the Arabesque 8

ties were broken on the basis of criteria 7: “combination with the most first placings will lead, if still tied, combination with the most second
placings and so on until the tie is broken. If still tied, the combination with the best scores as above will break the tie.”



