2024 BCEA Year End Leaderboard



Starter (S69) JR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Hannah Veldman	Phoenix	33.5
2nd	Hallie Brouwer	Supernut	26
3rd	Mackenzie Cerf	Lily	24
4th	Hallie Brouwer	Hew Rising Star	19
5th	Callie Kendall	Kawasaki 50cc	18
6th	Chloe Gebert	Casper	17

Starter (S69) SR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Natia Fieber	Lucy in the Sky	14
2nd	Amy Catton	Keepsake	12
3rd	Ella Grandbois	Totil Shok	8
4th	Ashely Stewart	June Bug	8
5th	Holly Stensrud	Blackberry Wine	5.5
6th	Pat Horahan	Fergie	5

Pre-Entry (PE77) JR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Mable Torrance	Watch Me Shine	28
2nd	Vienna Christen	Jupiter's Sunset	24.5
3rd	Alexis Kramp	Fox n Sox	21
4th	Ella Ficociello	Circus Maximus	13
5th	Emma Koehn	JayDee	12
6th	Katie Bianchi	Cartier	8.5

Pre-Entry (PE77) SR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Dorothy Cerf	Bezla	22
2nd	Kate Mumford	Fraggle Rock	19.5
3rd	Vicki Davies	Mimosa	19
4th	Nikki Ayers	Lanigan	18
5th	Sara Sellmer	Harper	14
6th	Lisa Thompson	Stella	14

2024 BCEA Year End Leaderboard



Entry (EV85) JR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Addison Croner	Echo	16
2nd	Addisyn Parahoniak	ADR's Fausto	14
3rd	Julia Van Tilborg	Maximillian	9
4th	Sylvia Hellman	Summerhill June	9
5th	Ryan Young	Bellissima	7
6th	Kailey Parker	Fashionably Late	6

Entry (EV85) SR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Sarah MacKenzie	For Real	26
2nd	Sierra Lund	Vive	18
3rd	Leahona Rowland	Ordi	18
4th	Maciej Rotecki	Binoo	16.5
5th	Chelan Young	Consider Me Blazin	14
6th	Katie Harbourne	RSH Royal Melody	13

Pre-Training (EV90) JR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Hannah Robbins	Twilight	6
2nd	Ryan Young	Bellissima	6
3rd	Rowan Zayac	Bright Fame	6
4th	Lauryn Cartier	He's Got Ego	4

Pre-Training (EV90) SR

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Sara Sellmer	Curious George	39.5
2nd	Dorothy Voute	Tycooly Fletcher	27
3rd	Karyn Smith	Versace	23
4th	Julie Bion	Marion Morrison	22
5th	Adele Wong	Divenire	16
6th	Signe Bronson	Ellen GoBrightly	11

2024 BCEA Year End Leaderboard



Training (EV100)

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Noa Carriere	BC Eleri	20.5
2nd	Dakota McGill	NSC Mettaphor	20
3rd	Laura Leitch	Lamartine Z	18
4th	Jacob Sovio	Carpe Diem	17.5
5th	Morgan Swaan	Queen Rathena	16
6th	Wyette Antonick	Sure Kan Promise	10

Preliminary (EV110)

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Marlies Kerkhoven	Dakar	16
2nd	Sarah Legear	Mojito	7
3rd	Sara Sellmer	JB Virgin Electric	7
4th	Sabrina Glaser	Excalibur O'Donoghue	6
5th	Leila Lucas	Riverdance	6
6th	Kerry Groot	Supernova	6

Intermediate/CCI3* (EV115)

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Sabrina Glaser	Cooley Mr. Murphy	26
2nd	Cristina Rennie	Flight of the Arabesque	11.5

Advanced/CCI4* (EV120)

Place	Rider	Horse	Points
1st	Cristina Rennie	Flight of the Arabesque	8

ties were broken on the basis of criteria 7: "combination with the most first placings will lead, if still tied, combination with the most second placings and so on until the tie is broken. If still tied, the combination with the best scores as above will break the tie."